DATA CENTER
SOLUTION
48
OUTDOOR
CABINET
47
Technical Drawing
SO01 Series
Pole Mounted
SO01001 Series
Wall Mounted
SO01010 Series
Pole Mounted
SO01005 Series
Wall Mounted
Order Information
SO01 Series IP55 Pole Mounted Outdoor Cabinet
SO01-6406 450 333 6
SO01-6606 600 333 6
SO01-6409 450 467 9
SO01-6609 600 467 9
SO01-6412 450 600 12
SO01-6612
600
600 600 12
600
600
600
600
600
SO01001 Series IP55 Wall Mounted Outdoor Cabinet
SO01001-6406 450
SO01001-6606 600
SO01001-6409 450
SO01001-6609 600
SO01001-6412 450
SO01001-6612 600
333 6
333 6
467 9
467 9
600 12
600
600 12
600
600
600
600
600
Wall/Pole Mounted Outdoor Cabinets are storage solutions specifically designed for outdoor environments. Featuring
various installation designs, they can be mounted on walls, utility poles, and other structures. Primarily used in fields
such as Network Communications and Industrial Control, these cabinets offer dustproof and waterproof
characteristics.
Order Information
SO01010 Series IP66 Pole Mounted Outdoor Cabinet
SO01005 Series IP66 Wall Mounted Outdoor Cabinet
SO01010-6409 450
SO01010-6609 600
SO01010-6412 450
SO01010-6612 600
467 9
467 9
600 12
600 12

PROTECTION
DEGREE
Order Information
• 2 pairs of 19’’ depth-adjustable vertical rails, compatible with
devices of varying depths in 19’’ standard.
• Front panel with louvered vents and top-mounted cooling fan.
• Configured with a raised base featuring cable holes.
IP55 Floor-Standing Outdoor Cabinet
SO02 Series
Technical Drawing
Part NO. Width(W)(mm) Depth(D)(mm) Height(H)(mm)
Order Information
SO02-6627 600 1368 27
SO02-6632 600 1590 32
SO02-8832 800 1590 32
SO02-6642 600 2034 42
SO02-8842 800 2034 42
600
600
800
600

2 Port,86*86mm,UK Type
4 Port,86*86mm,UK Type
UK TYPE Keystone Jack
SK-1024B-CAT5E
UTP CAT5E, RJ45 Module,
25*38mm
SK-1024B-CAT6
UTP CAT6, RJ45 Module,
25*38mm
SK-1025C-CAT5E
UTP CAT5E, RJ45 Module,
25*50mm
SK-1025C-CAT6
UTP CAT6, RJ45 Module,
25*50mm
Part NO. Description
88
89
COPPER CABLING
SOLUTION
COPPER CABLING SOLUTION
Structure Cabling Patch Cord Network Cable
90
DATA CENTER
SOLUTION
FIBER OPTIC
PASSIVE SOLUTION
9291
SWFO-0112 SWFO-0312
SWFO-0324 SWFO-0424
FIBER OPTIC
PASSIVE SOLUTION
FIBER OPTIC PASSIVE SOLUTION
Fiber Optic Patch Panel Optical Patch Cord
19-inch 12 ports drawer type,easy to operate available for
simplex SC,FC,ST,LC adapter.
Dimension(mm):482*280*1U
19-inch 12 ports drawer type,easy to operate available for
duplex SC,FC,ST,LC adapter.
Dimension(mm):482*295*1U
19-inch 24 ports drawer type,easy to operate available for
simplex SC,FC,ST,LC adapter.
Dimension(mm):482*260*1U
19-inch 24 ports drawer type,easy to operate available for
simplex SC,FC,ST,LC adapter.
Dimension(mm):482*205*1U
SC-SC Adaptor FC-FC Adaptor LC-LC Adaptor
FC-ST Adaptor SC-SC Adaptor ST-ST Adaptor
APPLICATIONS FEATURES
Telecommunications